FPF series  FPF series
Filter Fans  Filter Fans
Edition   2020/1
3
V E N T I L A T I O N  S Y S T E M S
Clean cooling air
FI
LT

Ideal for harsh ambient condition in
industrial applications
Model numbering system for FPF SERIES
Reverse
Filter fans are a practical solution for removing heat from the cabinet.
They channel filtered ambient air into the enclosure, expelling warm internal air through an exhaust filter or
roof unit to reduce temperatures and protect electronic components from overheating.
FILTERS FANS
  Fan Filters Introduction
8  ■  Fandis
PRODUCTS OVERVIEW FPF SERIES
Model Dimensions Cut-out Voltage Air Flow Approvals
mm mm V m3/h
FPF08 105X105 91.5X91.5 CE; cURus
FPF08K 105X105 91.5X91.5 115/230 Va.c. 23 ÷ 30 CE; cURus
FPF08KD 105X105 91.5X91.5 12/24 Vd.c. 15 ÷ 20 CE; cURus
FPF12 150X150 125X125 CE; cURus
FPF12K 150X150 125X125 24/115/230 Va.c. 57 ÷ 61 CE; cURus
FPF12KD 150X150 125X125 24/48 Vd.c. 60 ÷ 60 CE; cURus
FPF13 204X204 177X177 CE; cURus
FPF13K 204X204 177X177 115/230 Va.c. 120 ÷ 135 CE; cURus
FPF13KP 204X204 177X177 115/230 Va.c. 110 ÷ 120 CE; cURus
FPF13KPD 204X204 177X177 24 Vd.c. 120 ÷ 120 CE; cURus
FPF15 250X250 223X223 CE; cURus
FPF15K 250X250 223X223 115/230 Va.c. 240 ÷ 270 CE; cURus
FPF15KD 250X250 223X223 24/48 Vd.c. 250 ÷ 250 CE; cURus
FPF15KG 250X250 223X223 115/230 Va.c. 360 ÷ 400 CE; cURus
FPF15KM 250X250 223X223 115/230 Va.c. 130 ÷ 150 CE; cURus
FPF15KP 250X250 223X223 115/230 Va.c. 115 ÷ 125 CE; cURus
FPF15KPD 250X250 223X223 24/48 Vd.c. 145 ÷ 145 CE; cURus
FPF20 325X325 291X291 CE; cURus
FPF20K 325X325 291X291 115/230/400 Va.c. 520 ÷ 580 CE; cURus
FPF20KG BE 325X325 291X291 115/230/400 Va.c. 660 ÷ 745 CE; cURus
FPF08 12 13 15 20 "FPF" series
standard without fans
Fandis  ■  9
FI
LT
E
R
 F
A
N
S
filter
General specifications
• Mounting without screws in square openings as indicated in the cut-out diagram
• Plate thickness between 1.5 and 2.2mm
• Plastic parts in PC/ABS alloy
• Permanent sealing gasket in polyurethane foam
• Filter media in thermo-linked progressive structure synthetic fibre
-  filter class G3 (optionally filter class G4), according to EN 779
• Filter media can be cleaned, up to 10 times by washing, blowing dry and lightly beating
• IP55, Type1 and EMC versions on request
• UL approval according to UL 508
 f Clip mounting system
 f Low profile
Technical data
Model A B C D E F G Weight Approvals
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg
FPF08KUG-101 105 91 14 7 95 91.5 1.8 0.09  CE; cURus;
FPF12KUG-100 150 124 21 7 131 125 4.5 0.22  CE; cURus;
FPF13KUG-100 204 175 20 8 185 177 4.5 0.33  CE; cURus;
FPF15KUG-100 250 220 23 8 230 223 4.5 0.57  CE; cURus;
FPF20KUG-100 325 288 24 9 302 291 4.5 0.94  CE; cURus;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
A
A DC
B F
F
0

Rated
Voltage
Freq. Rated Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF08KU115B-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.115/0.092 9.0/7.0 23/30 42/62 33.0/38.0 0.49 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF08KU115BR-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.115/0.092 9.0/7.0 23/30 42/62 33.0/38.0 0.49 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF08KU230B-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.07/0.055 10/8.0 23/30 42/62 33.0/38.0 0.45 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF08KU230BR-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.07/0.055 10/8.0 23/30 42/62 32.0/36.0 0.45 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
91.5
91
.5

Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.Range
Approvals
V A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF08KUD12B-110 12 V d.c. 0.183 2.2 15 24 32.5 0.23 -10 ÷ +70  CE;
FPF08KUD24B-110 24 V d.c. 0.150 3.6 15 24 32.5 0.23 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF08KUD24BR-110 24 V d.c. 0.150 3.6 20 35 32.5 0.23 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
91.5
91
.5

Rated
Voltage
Freq. Rated Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF12KU115BE-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.210/0.180 20/18 57/61 66/73 46.0/49.0 0.78 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF12KU115BER-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.210/0.180 20/18 57/61 66/73 46.0/49.0 0.79 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF12KU230BE-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.125/0.110 20/19 57/61 66/73 46.0/49.0 0.78 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF12KU230BER-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.125/0.110 20/19 57/61 66/73 46.0/49.0 0.78 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF12KR24BE-110 24 V a.c. 50/60 0.810/0.850 15/16 57/61 66/73 46.0/49.0 0.78 -10 ÷ +50  CE;
FPF12KU24BER-110 24 V a.c. 50/60 0.810/0.850 15/16 57/61 66/73 46.0/49.0 0.78 -10 ÷ +50  CE;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0
10

Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.Range
Approvals
V A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF12KUD24B-110 24 V d.c. 0.400 9.6 60 66 42.5 0.55 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF12KUD24BR-110 24 V d.c. 0.400 9.6 60 66 42.5 0.55 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF12KUD48B-110 48 V d.c. 0.160 7.7 60 66 42.5 0.55 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0
10

Rated
Voltage
Freq. Rated Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF13KU115BE-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.200/0.160 22/20 120/135 84/100 46.0/50.0 1.11 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF13KU115BER-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.200/0.160 22/20 120/135 84/100 46.0/50.0 1.11 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF13KU230BE-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.100/0.090 23/21 120/135 84/100 46.0/50.0 1.09 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF13KU230BER-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.100/0.090 23/21 120/135 84/100 46.0/50.0 1.09 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0
10

Rated
Voltage
Freq. Rated Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF13KPU115BE-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.210/0.180 20/18 110/120 68/82 46.0/50.0 1.05 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF13KPU115BER-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.210/0.180 20/18 110/120 68/82 46.0/50.0 1.05 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF13KPU230BE-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.125/0.110 20/19 110/120 68/82 46.0/50.0 1.04 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF13KPU230BER-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.125/0.110 20/19 110/120 68/82 46.0/50.0 1.04 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0
10

Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.Range
Approvals
V A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF13KPRD24B-110 24 V d.c. 0.400 9.6 120 63 42.5 0.81 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF13KPRD24BR-110 24 V d.c. 0.400 9.6 120 63 42.5 0.81 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0
10

Rated
Voltage
Freq. Rated Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF15KU115BE-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.265/0.274 30/30 240/270 111/134 50.0/55.0 1.78 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KU115BER-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.265/0.274 30/30 240/270 111/134 50.0/55.0 1.78 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KU230BE-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.132/0.130 29/29 240/270 111/134 50.0/55.0 1.78 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KU230BER-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.132/0.130 29/29 240/270 111/134 50.0/55.0 1.78 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0
20

Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.Range
Approvals
V A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF15KRD24BR-110 24 V d.c. 0.95 23 250 65 64.0 1.63 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KUD24B-110 24 V d.c. 0.95 23 250 65 64.0 1.63 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KUD48B-110 48 V d.c. 0.370 18 250 65 64.0 1.77 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0
10

Rated
Voltage
Freq. Rated Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF15KGR115BE-130 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.60/0.65 58/70 360/400 160/180 66,0/69,2 2.88 -10 ÷ +70  CE; cURus;
FPF15KGU115BE-120 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.54/0.65 50/64 360/400 160/180 66,0/69,2 2.88 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
FPF15KGU115BER-120 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.54/0.65 50/64 360/400 160/180 6600/69.2 2.88 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
FPF15KGR230BE-130 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.320/0.380 70/85 360/400 160/180 63.3/68.1 2.86 -10 ÷ +70  CE; cURus;
FPF15KGU230BE-120 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.300/0.382 67/87 360/400 160/180 63.3/68.1 2.86 -10 ÷ +50  CE;
Fandis  ■  21
FPF15KG
filter fan 115/230/400 Va.c
"FPF" series

Rated
Voltage
Freq. Rated Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF15KGU230BER-120 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.300/0.382 67/87 360/400 160/180 63.3/68.1 2.86 -10 ÷ +50  CE;
FPF15KGU400TBE-120 400 V a.c. 50/60 0.140/0.130 71/93 360/400 160/180 69.8/72.7 3.01 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
FPF15KGU400TBER-120 400 V a.c. 50/60 0.140/0.130 71/93 360/400 160/180 69.8/72.7 3.01 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
114
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0

Rated
Voltage
Freq. Rated Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF15KMR115BER-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.200/0.160 17/15 130/150 75/92 46.0/50.0 1.49 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KMU115BE-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.200/0.160 17/15 130/150 75/92 46.0/50.0 1.49 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KMU230BE-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.100/0.090 23/21 130/150 75/92 46.0/50.0 1.47 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KMU230BER-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.100/0.090 23/21 130/150 75/92 46.0/50.0 1.47 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0
10

Rated
Voltage
Freq. Rated Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF15KPR115BE-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.210/0.180 20/18 115/125 51/59 46.0/50.0 1.43 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KPR115BER-110 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.210/0.180 20/18 115/125 51/59 46.0/50.0 1.43 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KPU230BE-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.125/0.110 20/19 115/125 51/59 46.0/50.0 1.43 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KPU230BER-110 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.125/0.110 20/19 115/125 51/59 46.0/50.0 1.43 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0
10

Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.Range
Approvals
V A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF15KPRD24BR-110 24 V d.c. 0.400 9.6 145 76 42.5 1.19 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KPUD24B-110 24 V d.c. 0.400 9.6 145 76 42.5 1.19 -10 ÷ +50  CE; cURus;
FPF15KPRD48B-110 48 V d.c. 0.160 7.7 145 76 42.5 1.19 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
FPF15KPRD48BR-110 48 V d.c. 0.160 7.7 145 76 42.5 1.19 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
Fan Filters
FPF15KRG

Freq.
Rated
Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF20KR115BE-130 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.60/0.65 58/70 520/580 160/186 74.7/78.9 3.6 -10 ÷ +70  CE; cURus;
FPF20KU115BE-120 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.54/0.65 50/64 520/580 160/186 66.0/69.2 3.58 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
FPF20KU115BE-130 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.60/0.65 58/70 520/580 160/186 66,0/69,2 3.58 -10 ÷ +70  CE; cURus;
FPF20KU115BER-120 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.54/0.65 50/64 520/580 160/186 66.0/69.2 3.58 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
FPF20KR230BE-130 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.326/0.391 70/85 520/580 160/186 65.3/68.1 3.58 -10 ÷ +70  CE; cURus;
FPF20KU230BE-120 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.335/0.405 77/92 520/580 160/186 65.3/68.1 3.56 -10 ÷ +50  CE;
26  ■  Fandis
FPF20K
filter fan 115/230/400 Va.c
"FPF" series
standard with fans
Technical data
Model
Rated
Voltage
Freq.
Rated
Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF20KU230BE-130 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.300/0.360 70/85 520/580 160/186 65,3/68,1 3.56 -10 ÷ +70  CE; cURus;
FPF20KU230BER-120 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.300/0.382 67/87 520/580 160/186 65.3/68.1 3.56 -10 ÷ +50  CE;
FPF20KR400TBER-120 400 V a.c. 50/60 0.140/0.130 71/93 520/580 160/186 69.8/72.7 3.73 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
FPF20KU400TBE-120 400 V a.c. 50/60 0.140/0.130 71/93 520/580 160/186 69.8/72.7 3.71 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0
20

Freq.
Rated
Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF20KGR115BE-130 115 V a.c. 50/60 1.4/1.5 112/148 660/745 220/222 74.7/78.9 4.31 -10 ÷ +70  CE; cURus;
FPF20KGU115BE-120 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.96/1.3 107/143 660/745 220/222 74.7/78.9 4.43 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
FPF20KGU115BE-130 115 V a.c. 50/60 1.4/1.5 112/148 660/745 220/222 74.7/78.9 4.29 -10 ÷ +70  CE; cURus;
FPF20KGU115BER-120 115 V a.c. 50/60 0.96/1.3 107/143 660/745 220/222 74.7/78.9 4.43 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
FPF20KGR230BE-130 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.60/0.72 111/140 660/745 220/222 68.0/70.0 4.43 -10 ÷ +70  CE; cURus;
28  ■  Fandis
FPF20KG BE
filter fan 115/230/400 Va.c
"FPF" series
standard with fans
Technical data
Model
Rated
Voltage
Freq.
Rated
Current
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Noise Weight
Working
Temp.
Range
Approvals
V Hz A W m3/h Pa dB(A) Kg °C
FPF20KGU230BE-120 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.50/0.72 111/140 660/745 220/222 72.8/75.8 4.26 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
FPF20KGU230BE-130 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.60/0.72 111/140 660/745 220/222 68.0/70.0 4.41 -10 ÷ +70  CE; cURus;
FPF20KGU230BER-120 230 V a.c. 50/60 0.50/0.72 111/140 660/745 220/222 72.8/75.8 4.26 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
FPF20KGR400TBER-120 400 V a.c. 50/60 0.180/0.200 93/123 660/745 220/222 76.0/79.0 4.78 -10 ÷ +55  CE;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
Standard flow / Reverse flow
0
20

combination with a fan.
ROOF EXHAUST UNITS
Model numbering system for TP SERIES
       TP     19     R      115     B      A     -     SXX
FAMILY TP / T
   VOLTAGE
COLOUR
R = ral 7032
VERSION
CUSTOM SERIES
SXX = custom version
description description
FAN DIMENSION
230 = 230 Va.c.
DESIGN
U = ral 7035
TP = small plastic T = large metallic
N = ral 9005 A = anodized
115 = 115 Va.c. ( )   = no voltage
30  ■  Fandis
TP19U IP24 IP54 IP55
plastic unit
"TP" series roof exhaust units
standard without fans
General specifications
• Mounting by nr. 8 Ø4x16 mm screws for thermoplastic material in square openings as
indicated in the cut-out diagram
• Plate thickness: any
• Plastic parts in PC/ABS alloy and aluminum cover
• Standard color RAL 7035, other colors available on request, subject to quantity
• Permanent sealing gasket in polyurethane foam
• UL approval according to UL 508 and CSA approval according to CSA/CAN 22.2 No. 14
Technical data
Model
Protection
Degree
Approvals
IP
TP19U1 IP24  CE; cULus; cURus; cCSAus;
TP19U541 IP54  CE; cULus; cURus; cCSAus;
TP19U551 IP55  CE; cULus; cURus; cCSAus;
Technical specifications Technical drawing Mounting cut-out
IP24 IP54  / IP55
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
550
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
S
ta